
Borbottio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 3 7 3 0 3 9 3 8 3 8 3 3

Mongelli Riccardo (07/2093) 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 6

Balsamo Marco (07/1442) 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 3

Melis Monica (07/675) 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Murador Deborha 07/1258 18 35 1,94

Mongelli Riccardo 07/2093 18 24 1,33

Balsamo Marco 07/1442 18 23 1,28

Melis Monica 07/675 18 19 1,06

Rad-Darts

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Gilemi Enrico (07/1921) 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8 0 0

Mero Daniele (07/1923) 3 8 0 0 3 7 3 8 3 9 0 0

Astegiano Francesco (07/1847) 3 6 3 5 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 2

Cappello Giovanni (07/1846) 3 6 3 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 3 1

Petruccelli Mattia (07/1984) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 5

Sponga Emanuela (07/684) 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 3 3 0 3 0

Bondonno Francesco (07/2055) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Coro Surque Gerson Magiver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gilemi Enrico 07/1921 15 44 2,93

Mero Daniele 07/1923 12 32 2,67

Astegiano Francesco 07/1847 15 23 1,53

Cappello Giovanni 07/1846 12 11 0,92

Petruccelli Mattia 07/1984 6 10 1,67

Sponga Emanuela 07/684 12 4 0,33

Bondonno Francesco 07/2055 0 0 0,00

Coro Surque Gerson 07/1918 0 0 0,00

Odb Sinigual

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Monti Antonio (07/2027) 3 7 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 3 0 0

Crovini Elena (07/1754) 3 4 3 0 3 2 1 2 3 6 1 0

Valfrè Davide (07/1753) 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 4 3 2 1 0

Malisani Carl (07/1755) 1 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 3 1 2 0

Dorrucci Giuliana (07/1870) 2 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1

Ribetti Erica (07/1871) 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Rivoira  Giusi (07/1872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 0

Turroni Davide (07/1869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Monti Antonio 07/2027 15 24 1,60

Crovini Elena 07/1754 14 14 1,00

Valfrè Davide 07/1753 13 12 0,92

Malisani Carl 07/1755 9 11 1,22

Dorrucci Giuliana 07/1870 10 6 0,60

Ribetti Erica 07/1871 6 4 0,67

Rivoira  Giusi 07/1872 5 3 0,60

Turroni Davide 07/1869 0 0 0,00

Team Kakashi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bisaccia Alessandro (07/515) 3 5 3 8 3 6 3 2 3 6 3 9

Quesito  Nicolò (07/486) 3 9 3 4 3 3 3 1 3 9 3 7

Martino Alessandro (07/424) 3 6 3 9 3 5 3 1 3 3 3 8

Sandrone Marco (07/428) 3 8 3 7 3 4 3 5 3 1 3 7

Martino Valentina (07/2096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bisaccia Alessandro 07/515 18 36 2,00

Quesito  Nicolò 07/486 18 33 1,83

Martino Alessandro 07/424 18 32 1,78

Sandrone Marco 07/428 18 32 1,78

Martino Valentina 07/2096 0 0 0,00


